
 National University of 
Technology (NUTECH) 
IJP Road, Sector I-12 
Islamabad  
Telephone: 051-5476805 
106/SCM/NUTECH 
19 September 2024 

To:   
Subject: Request for Quotation: - Consumables Demand for Advance Python Programming - 
  Summer Code Program 
 

Please provide quotation for following items. Quotes will be submitted in closed envelop and 

must reach to SCM Office latest by 24 September 2024 before 1100 hrs. 

Sr Items Specifications A/U 
Country Of 

Origin 
Qty 
Req 

Unit 
Price 

Including 
Tax 

Total 
Price 

Includin
g Tax 

1.  Colab Pro  

 

https://colab.researc

h.google.com/signu

p  

3 x Months 
subscription 

100 compute 
units per month 

Faster GPUs 

More memory 

Terminal 

 

Account 
subscription 

 International 17 

 

  

2.  PyCharm 

Professional with 

Jebrain AI Pro 

 

https://www.jetbrai
ns.com/pycharm/b
uy/?section=com
mercial&billing=m
onthly  

 

The Python IDE for 

data science and 

web development 

PyCharm 

+ JetBrain AI Pro 

Account 
subscription 

International 1 

  

3.  IT Specialist 
Certification for 
Python (ITS 303 
exam) 

https://www.udem
y.com/course/mta-
98-381-
introduction-to-
programming-
using-
python/?couponC
ode=2021PM25  

 

 IT Specialist 

Certification for 

Python Practice 

Test 130 questions 

 IT Specialist 

Certification for 

Python Practice 

Test 230 questions 

 

Account 
subscription 

International 15 

 

  

https://colab.research.google.com/signup
https://colab.research.google.com/signup
https://colab.research.google.com/signup
https://www.jetbrains.com/pycharm/buy/?section=commercial&billing=monthly
https://www.jetbrains.com/pycharm/buy/?section=commercial&billing=monthly
https://www.jetbrains.com/pycharm/buy/?section=commercial&billing=monthly
https://www.jetbrains.com/pycharm/buy/?section=commercial&billing=monthly
https://www.jetbrains.com/pycharm/buy/?section=commercial&billing=monthly
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/mta-98-381-introduction-to-programming-using-python/?couponCode=2021PM25


Sr Items Specifications A/U 
Country Of 

Origin 
Qty 
Req 

Unit 
Price 

Including 
Tax 

Total 
Price 

Includin
g Tax 

4.  Udemy: Learn 
Advanced Python 
Programming 

 

https://www.udem
y.com/course/lear
n-advanced-
python-
programming/?co
uponCode=2021P
M25  

 Video lectures and 

practice exams 
Account 

subscription 
International 1 

  

 Gross Total inclusive of all taxes   
  

 

 

1. Provide unit price of each item, Total price per item, Total price of all item without all applicable 

 taxes and total price with all taxes. 

2. Quote for above mentioned items should be on company’s letterhead with sign and stamp. 

3. Also mention date of quote, NTN and STRN number in your quotation. 

4. Quotes must reach in SCM Office 2nd Floor Admin Block NUTECH Islamabad latest  

  by 24 September 2024 not later than 1100 hrs. 

5. Quotes will be opened on 24 September 2024. 

6. Delivery period will be 10 days after placing Purchase Order. 

7. Please ensure delivery within stipulated time. 

8. Rates shall be quoted on free delivery basis at NUTECH Islamabad. 

9. 100% payment will be made after successful completion of the order. 

10. LD will be imposed on late delivery, 1% LD for per 10 days shall be charged. 

11. Validity of offers shall be 30 days. 

12. Partial delivery shall not be allowed. The firm will email one-day prior before the date of delivery. 

13. The same RFQ may also be available on NUTECH website i.e 

 https://nutech.edu.pk/downloads/procurement/rfqs/ 

14. Installation, Testing and Commissioning shall be responsibility of successful firm rep at his own 

 cost and risk at NUTECH.  

15. Offers Required for Package Deal Basis. 

 
 

Deputy Assistant Director 
Supply Chain Management Office 

 

https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://www.udemy.com/course/learn-advanced-python-programming/?couponCode=2021PM25
https://nutech.edu.pk/downloads/procurement/rfqs/

